OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu

BpecT, 26. - 29.4.2017

Event 24 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
28.04.2017 Startlist Prelim
RB 1:08.00 Pygkosckas EneHa 01.01.1992

KMC: 1:21.00 / MC :1:14.50 / MCMK : 1:.07.35

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 3

~NOoO O WNE

Svadkouskaya Aliaksandra

Karneichuk Aliaksandra
Taparkova Mariya
Lemke Yuliya

Arlovich Palina

Serhun Alina

Kashuba Maryna

Heat 2 of 3

NOoO o~ WN PR

Shalupayeva Darya
Mikqulchik Aleksandra
Dobyshava Yana
Mikhalap Viktoryia
Kolidzeja Dana
Siarbolina Aliaksandra
Horbus Yuliya

Heat 3 of 3

NoO ok~ WNPRE

Zakharchanka Daryna
Harbatsiankova Palina
Sisojeva Arina
Zmushka Alina
Chaika Kseniya
Dziadkouskaya Yuliya
Zudzilava Anastasiya

r/p

1995
2000
1998
1998
1994
2001
1998

2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
2001
2000

2003
2002
2002
1997
1998
2001
2001

paspag

MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
LAT
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
LAT
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

PLION

Fomesnbckast 06n1acTb
MuHCcK

BpecTckas obnactb
MwuHckasa 0611acTb
MwuHckas obnacTb
MwuHckas obnacTb

BpecTckas obnacTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCcK

Pura

BuTtebckas ob6nacTb
BpecTckas o6nacTb

MorunneBckasi obnacTtb
Butebckas obnactb
Pura

Fomenbckast 06n1acTb
MwuHckasa 06n1acTb
MUHCK

PLION

3asfBoyHOE Bpemsa

1:24.50
1:18.00
1:16.50
1:12.00
1:13.70
1:17.50
1:19.50

1:20.00
1:17.83
1:14.00
1:11.70
1:13.21
1:17.50
1:19.00

1:20.00
1:17.50
1:13.80
1:10.50
1:13.10
1:16.50
1:19.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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